
( 

( 
I ��� 

( 

( 

( 
l 

( 

(_ 

TELETYPE CORPORATION 
SKOKIE, ILLINOIS, U.S.A. 

JUN l 0 1963. 
PARTS BULLETIN 1174B 

SEPTEMBER, 1961 
CHANGE 2 

COVER 

-� rr....------- 160860 SCREW(2-56x7/8 FIL) 

�� H--- 151689 SCREW (4-40 X 3/4 FIL) 
160851 COIL ASSEMBLY L_________� 

160863 SCREW (4-40 x 3/4 SOCKET HD) 
160853 CONTACT, RELAY- \ '6 � 1 

49158 SCREW (2-56 x 1/4 FIL):J \ ® ------l_ - ; 49158 SCREW (2-56 x 1/4 FIL) 
fi!b � � �-----;-- 93117 WASHER, LOCK 

93117 WASHER, LOCK----� � � �' . I I �160861 WASHER, FLAT 

160862 SCREW (8-56 X 5/16)...,_ ' · . . � ·. I ___J_ 160852 ARMATURE 
'� __ ....:...:·tfj� I : : ""lf(J ,_ ..- c c t ! ! 

.1o • • 160849 PIECE, POLE 
160854 SUPPORT' CONTACT- • > . 

' 
Q L i 

I -..... ,-... I 

110435 NUT (4-40 HEX)-� 
3640 WASHER, LOCK-e� 1-�-

._-
BASE 

,._ I ,-, 
I : ·· .• ,. ' � _/ 160858 WASHER, LOCK 

160859 TERMINAL� : • · · . __ ___ -------�� 110435 NUT (4-40 HEX) 
110743 WASHER, LOCK" ! ::;� =�� 

':� fi�---------...______ 93117 WASHER, LOCK 
�� � 112627 NUT (2-56 HEX) 

160864 SCREW (4-40 x 1/2 FIL)Z:Jl• -------� 160858 WASHER, LOCK 

: � 151689 SCREW (4-40 x 3/4 Fl L) 
I 
I 
I I 

160857 PLATE, CATCH-� 

160855 PLUG, ADAPTER-

160865 

� I 
I 

33RY LINE RELAY 

---160848 MAGNET, U-SHAPED 

*PART OF 160851 

Printed in U.S.A. 




